Alarm Actual/False
Animal Complaint
Assault

Assist Sheriffs Office
Assist VDMC
Assistance Public
Asssit Other Agency
Bar Check

Bicycle Violations
Burg/Breaking & Entering
Civil Disputes
Commercial/Resd Patrol
Criminal Trespass
Debris/Street Problems
Directed Assignment
Disorderly Conduct
Domestic Disturbances
Downtown Foot Patrol
Driving Complaints
Escort

Escort/Funeral

Fire

Fireworks

Follow Up

Foot Patrol

Fraud

Harassement

Intoxication

CALLS FOR SERVICE

6/1/2024

10

53

45

105

10

188

23

119

13

24

28

10

10

47

16

wend

to

6/30/2024

Page 1 of 2

Printed

7/8/2024



Juveniles

Lost/Found Property
Motorist Assist

Noise Complaints
Notification

Nuisance Calls

Open Window/Door
Operating While Intoxicat
Parking Violations
Public Window Assist
Sex Abuse

Shoplifting
Signs/Signals
Staionary Patrol
Suicide/Attempted
Suspicious Activity
Theft

Tip

Traffic Stop

Transient

Trees/Wires Down
Utility Problems
Vacation House Watch
Vandalism

Vehicle Unlock
Violation Restraining Ord
Warrant Served

Welfare Check

19

16

13

31

28

44

54

16

74

14
TOTAL 1,141

Page 2 of 2



