CALLS FOR SERVICE

wcpd

	6/1/2024	to	6/30/2024	
				Printed
Alarm Actual/False	10			
Animal Complaint	53			
Assault	6			
Assist Sheriffs Office	2			
Assist VDMC	45			
Assistance Public	105			
Asssit Other Agency	10			
Bar Check	3			
Bicycle Violations	1			
Burg/Breaking & Entering	6			
Civil Disputes	2			
Commercial/Resd Patrol	188			
Criminal Trespass	1			
Debris/Street Problems	23			
Directed Assignment	119			
Disorderly Conduct	1			
Domestic Disturbances	13			
Downtown Foot Patrol	24			
Driving Complaints	28			
Escort	1			
Escort/Funeral	2			
Fire	10			
Fireworks	10			
Follow Up	47			
Foot Patrol	16			
Fraud	5			
Harassement	5			
Intoxication	3			

7/8/2024

Juveniles	4
Lost/Found Property	19
Motorist Assist	16
Noise Complaints	13
Notification	3
Nuisance Calls	31
Open Window/Door	7
Operating While Intoxicat	2
Parking Violations	28
Public Window Assist	44
Sex Abuse	1
Shoplifting	3
Signs/Signals	2
Staionary Patrol	1
Suicide/Attempted	2
Suspicious Activity	54
Theft	16
Tip	6
Traffic Stop	74
Transient	1
Trees/Wires Down	1
Utility Problems	31
Vacation House Watch	6
Vandalism	3
Vehicle Unlock	15
Violation Restraining Ord	2
Warrant Served	3
Welfare Check	14
TOTAL	1,141